
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

15

33

48

5

157

55

13

9

12

27

63

43

20

42

07

02

44

57

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

3

2

4

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

Class

GT1

ITE1

ITE1

T3

SPO

ITE1

T3

ITE1

T3

ITE2

T2

ITA

STU

SMT

ITA

STU

ITS

SPO

Name

Edward Dulski

Terry Orr

Thomas Noble

Andrew Orr

Douglas Rippie

Phil Magney

Patrick Price

Mike Wagner

James Berlin

Matthew Lawson

Mark Knepper

John G Glowaski

Tom Daly

Greg Youngdahl

Geoffrey Youngdahl

David Daly

Glen Wilson

Thomas Fuehrer

Hometown

Mays Landing NJ

Lakeville MN

Minneapolis MN

Bloomington MN

Buffalo MN

Hopkins MN

Minneapolis MN

Chaska MN

Savage MN

Lakeville MN

Wyoming MN

Saint Paul MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Faribault MN

Saint Paul Park MN

Edina MN

Saint Paul MN

Chaska MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

482085

411933

419013

411968

60051805

433060

496684

398975

479504

437334

213524

177817_1

243691

170398

544935

279154

456028

269627_1

Make-Model

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass

BMW M3

BMW 325

2002 BMW 330ci

Alfa Romeo Stradale

1997 Porsche 993/911

2003 Nissan 350z

Ford Mustang

2003 Nissan 350Z

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

1998 Chrysler Neon ACR

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1999 Mazda MIATA

1992 Mazda miata

2009 Volkswagen GOLF TDI

1995 Volkswagen Golf GTI

1992 Chevrolet Corvette

Best Tm

1:36.582

1:40.440

1:43.612

1:44.127

1:44.268

1:44.730

1:45.583

1:45.771

1:45.895

1:46.335

1:46.637

1:51.834

1:51.835

1:53.341

1:54.865

Sponsor

JDR Enterprise

Orrautosport

Brainerd Performance Driving School

Orr Autosport

DRM

NextRev Motorsports

Wagner Race Products

Nextrev Motorsports

Interstate Truck Driving school

IB Tech

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Luther Westside VW

Group W LLc

ToFu Fab

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/24/2019 12:20:07 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Julie Hammons Enily Jenkins

Chief Steward  Joe Helser

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jack Pine Sprints Divisional Champ

G1 GT123A T123 AS ITE1E2ARS SMG STU SMT EP SPO

G1QSa 19-R-6012

Qualifying started at 10:19:08

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

8/24/2019 10:15 AM

Jack Pine Sprints

Official Grid

Posted12:20 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

17

78

6

52

76

51

33

12

43

60

08

87

30

13

98

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

12

13

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

Name

Jim Gray

Reid Johnson

Peter Jankovskis

Jim Nash

Ron Boltik

Scott Beamish

John Janssen

Russell King

Greg Eick

Matt Gray

Andrea King

Rob Wilke

Frank Gigler

Dave Cammack

Craig Wheatley

Hometown

Minneapolis MN

Hamel MN

Lisle IL

Bloomington MN

Lakeland MN

Edina MN

Barnesville MN

North Oaks MN

White Bear Lake MN

Chaska MN

North Oaks MN

Eden Prairie MN

Chanhassen MN

New Brighton MN

White Bear Lk MN

Region

LOL

LOL

CHI

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

311752

242765

337818

136519

276641

546670

547965

497691

519885

381528

497690

498298

608213

507679

497626

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF 2

SCCA Enterprises SRF 2

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

Best Tm

1:41.461

1:41.664

1:41.999

1:42.636

1:42.875

1:42.965

1:43.075

1:43.448

1:43.680

1:43.812

1:46.947

1:48.055

1:49.203

Sponsor

Reid Johnson Racin'

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments

Northern Racing Products

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport

Ryan Companies US Inc

SRG Autosport

Edina Plastic Surgery

SRG Autosport

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/24/2019 12:21:56 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Julie Hammons Enily Jenkins

Chief Steward  Joe Helser

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jack Pine Sprints Divisional Champ

G4 SR SRF SRF3

G4QSa 19-R-6012

Qualifying started at 11:17:49

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

8/24/2019 11:15 AM

Jack Pine Sprints

Official Grid

Posted12:25 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

89

81

21

74

42

20

191

07

37

86

50

02

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

6

1

1

1

2

2

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

T4

SM

STL

HP

ITJ

ITJ

T4

Name

Jamey Randall

Gordon Kuhnley

Andrew Jenkins

Chris Craft

Greg Youngdahl

Tom Daly

Aaron Jongbloedt

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Brooke Fairbanks

Jessica Johnk

Tim Stone

David Daly

Hometown

Watertown MN

Saint Paul MN

Becker MN

Pillager MN

Faribault MN

MINNENTONKA MN

St Louis Park MN

Saint Paul Park MN

Spooner WI

Lakeville MN

Taylors Falls MN

Edina MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

338044

515263

516042

454442

170398

243691

376348

544935

418214

60051801

520967

279154

Make-Model

1999 Mazda Miata

1993 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda miata

1999 Mazda MIATA

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1997 Mazda miata

1992 Mazda miata

1988 Volkswagen Cabrio

1987 BMW 325i

1990 Honda Civic

2009 Volkswagen GOLF TDI

Best Tm

1:48.647

1:48.852

1:49.089

1:49.216

1:51.935

1:52.799

1:52.825

1:53.677

1:53.737

1:57.899

1:59.710

Sponsor

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource

Buhler Group

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Jungle MotorSports/The Alignment Guy

Oliver Closehoff Motorsports

Luther Westside VW

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/24/2019 1:59:25 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Julie Hammons Enily Jenkins

Chief Steward  Joe Helser

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jack Pine Sprints Divisional Champ

G5 SM SM5 STL ITBCJ LC GTL FP HP T4 SPU

G5QSa 19-R-6012

Qualifying started at 11:48:16

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

8/24/2019 11:45 AM

Jack Pine Sprints

Official Grid

Posted 2:00 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

9

80

10

99

19

88

0

91

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

Class

P2

FA

FA

FF

FM

FV

CFF

FC

Name

Nate Smith

Dylan Schenk

Steve Thomson

Alan Murray

Steve Flaten

Andrew Wolff

David Henderson

Mike Fowler

Hometown

Stillwater MN

Watertown MN

Minnetonka MN

Brainerd MN

Burnsville MN

Readlyn IA

Big Lake MN

Minneapolis MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

DMV

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

520702

542088

41678

67322

405452

413804

460916

463112

Make-Model

2014 Radial SR3

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda

2014 Van Diemen DP-08

Swift DB-1

1994 Formula Mazda Star

2000 Citation FV

Crossle' 45F

1996 Van Diemen RF9

Best Tm

1:31.815

1:32.647

1:33.110

1:44.678

1:46.374

1:50.490

1:53.184

Sponsor

Lagersmith Packaging

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent

ZSports Midwest

Murray Motorsports

Pam Flaten/Braun Intertec

Wolff's Service

Murray Motorsports

none

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/24/2019 2:28:00 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Julie Hammons Enily Jenkins

Chief Steward  Joe Helser

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jack Pine Sprints Divisional Champ

G6 FABCEE2MFSV CFCCFF P123 S2 ASR

G6QSa 19-R-6012

Qualifying started at 13:20:06

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

8/24/2019 01:20 PM

Jack Pine Sprints

Official Grid

Posted 2:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Not classified

DNS

No.

33

157

5

13

27

55

48

12

63

42

43

20

07

44

57

9

15

02

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

4

1

DNS

Class

ITE1

SPO

T3

T3

ITE2

ITE1

ITE1

T3

T2

SMT

ITA

STU

ITA

ITS

SPO

ITE1

GT1

STU

Name

Terry Orr

Douglas Rippie

Andrew Orr

Patrick Price

Matthew Lawson

Phil Magney

Thomas Noble

James Berlin

Mark Knepper

Greg Youngdahl

John G Glowaski

Tom Daly

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Glen Wilson

Thomas Fuehrer

Mike Wagner

Edward Dulski

David Daly

Hometown

Lakeville MN

Buffalo MN

Bloomington MN

Minneapolis MN

Lakeville MN

Hopkins MN

Minneapolis MN

Savage MN

Wyoming MN

Faribault MN

Saint Paul MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Saint Paul Park MN

Saint Paul MN

Chaska MN

Chaska MN

Mays Landing NJ

Edina MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

411933

60051805

411968

496684

437334

433060

419013

479504

213524

170398

177817_1

243691

544935

456028

269627_1

398975

482085

279154

Make-Model

BMW M3

Alfa Romeo Stradale

2002 BMW 330ci

2003 Nissan 350z

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo

1997 Porsche 993/911

BMW 325

2003 Nissan 350Z

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

1999 Mazda MIATA

1998 Chrysler Neon ACR

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1992 Mazda miata

1995 Volkswagen Golf GTI

1992 Chevrolet Corvette

Ford Mustang

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass

2009 Volkswagen GOLF TDI

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

13

10

6

Best Tm

1:42.471

1:43.141

1:44.080

1:44.968

1:44.372

1:45.127

1:43.913

1:46.828

1:47.243

1:51.641

1:51.453

1:51.849

1:53.856

1:56.435

1:58.855

1:46.285

1:41.158

Sponsor

Orrautosport

DRM

Orr Autosport

NextRev Motorsports

Brainerd Performance Driving School

Nextrev Motorsports

Interstate Truck Driving school

IB Tech

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Group W LLc

ToFu Fab

Wagner Race Products

JDR Enterprise

Luther Westside VW

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Time 29:13.6

Printed: 8/24/2019 3:30:43 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Julie Hammons Enily Jenkins

Chief Steward  Joe Helser

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

16.403

Avg. Speed

81.135

Best Lap Tm

1:41.158

Best Speed

88.970

Best Lap by

15 - Edward Dulski

Jack Pine Sprints Divisional Champ

G1 GT123A T123 AS ITE1E2ARS SMG STU SMT EP SPO

G1RSa 19-R-6012

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:52:42

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

8/24/2019 01:50 PM

Jack Pine Sprints

Official Results

Posted 3:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified

DNS

No.

17

6

78

33

76

52

43

60

51

12

87

08

30

13

98

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

11

2

12

DNS

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF3

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

Name

Jim Gray

Peter Jankovskis

Reid Johnson

John Janssen

Ron Boltik

Jim Nash

Greg Eick

Matt Gray

Scott Beamish

Russell King

Rob Wilke

Andrea King

Frank Gigler

Dave Cammack

Craig Wheatley

Hometown

Minneapolis MN

Lisle IL

Hamel MN

Barnesville MN

Lakeland MN

Bloomington MN

White Bear Lake MN

Chaska MN

Edina MN

North Oaks MN

Eden Prairie MN

North Oaks MN

Chanhassen MN

New Brighton MN

White Bear Lk MN

Region

LOL

CHI

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

311752

337818

242765

547965

276641

136519

519885

381528

546670

497691

498298

497690

608213

507679

497626

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF 2

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF 2

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

1

Best Tm

1:41.879

1:41.934

1:41.794

1:42.680

1:42.840

1:42.503

1:43.062

1:42.491

1:42.429

1:44.399

1:48.758

1:49.429

1:49.052

Sponsor

Reid Johnson Racin'

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments

SRG Autosport

Ryan Companies US Inc

Northern Racing Products

SRG Autosport

Edina Plastic Surgery

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Time 27:54.7

Printed: 8/24/2019 4:17:37 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Julie Hammons Enily Jenkins

Chief Steward  Joe Helser

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

0.389

Avg. Speed

86.731

Best Lap Tm

1:41.794

Best Speed

88.414

Best Lap by

78 - Reid Johnson

Jack Pine Sprints Divisional Champ

G4 SR SRF SRF3

G4RSa 19-R-6012

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:07:38

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

8/24/2019 02:50 PM

Jack Pine Sprints

Official Results

Posted 4:20 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

81

74

21

89

20

191

07

50

86

37

42

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

5

1

1

2

1

6

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

T4

SM

STL

ITJ

ITJ

HP

SM

Name

Gordon Kuhnley

Chris Craft

Andrew Jenkins

Jamey Randall

Tom Daly

Aaron Jongbloedt

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Tim Stone

Jessica Johnk

Brooke Fairbanks

Greg Youngdahl

Hometown

Saint Paul MN

Pillager MN

Becker MN

Watertown MN

MINNENTONKA MN

St Louis Park MN

Saint Paul Park MN

Taylors Falls MN

Lakeville MN

Spooner WI

Faribault MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

515263

454442

516042

338044

243691

376348

544935

520967

60051801

418214

170398

Make-Model

1993 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1997 Mazda miata

1992 Mazda miata

1990 Honda Civic

1987 BMW 325i

1988 Volkswagen Cabrio

1999 Mazda MIATA

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

11

3

Best Tm

1:48.686

1:48.556

1:48.881

1:48.568

1:53.086

1:52.756

1:53.425

1:55.756

1:58.123

1:52.709

1:51.895

Sponsor

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource

Buhler Group

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Jungle MotorSports/The Alignment Guy

Oliver Closehoff Motorsports

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Time 29:15.6

Printed: 8/24/2019 4:53:37 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Julie Hammons Enily Jenkins

Chief Steward  Joe Helser

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

1.403

Avg. Speed

81.444

Best Lap Tm

1:48.556

Best Speed

82.907

Best Lap by

74 - Chris Craft

Jack Pine Sprints Divisional Champ

G5 SM SM5 STL ITBCJ LC GTL FP HP T4 SPU

G5RSa 19-R-6012

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:43:35

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

8/24/2019 03:20 PM

Jack Pine Sprints

Official Results

Posted 4:55 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

80

10

9

19

0

88

99

PIC

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

Class

FA

FA

P2

FM

CFF

FV

FF

Name

Dylan Schenk

Steve Thomson

Nate Smith

Steve Flaten

David Henderson

Andrew Wolff

Alan Murray

Hometown

Watertown MN

Minnetonka MN

Stillwater MN

Burnsville MN

Big Lake MN

Readlyn IA

Brainerd MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

DMV

LOL

Member_ID

542088

41678

520702

405452

460916

413804

67322

Make-Model

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda

2014 Van Diemen DP-08

2014 Radial SR3

1994 Formula Mazda Star

Crossle' 45F

2000 Citation FV

Swift DB-1

Laps

15

15

15

13

13

13

12

Best Tm

1:31.906

1:31.802

1:31.418

1:46.604

1:50.352

1:50.357

1:45.214

Sponsor

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent

ZSports Midwest

Lagersmith Packaging

Pam Flaten/Braun Intertec

Murray Motorsports

Wolff's Service

Murray Motorsports

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:31.418) for P2 by Nate Smith.

Total Time 24:54.2

Printed: 8/24/2019 5:20:19 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Julie Hammons Enily Jenkins

Chief Steward  Joe Helser

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

3.309

Avg. Speed

95.406

Best Lap Tm

1:31.418

Best Speed

98.449

Best Lap by

9 - Nate Smith

Jack Pine Sprints Divisional Champ

G6 FABCEE2MFSV CFCCFF P123 S2 ASR

G6RSa 19-R-6012

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:23:37

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

8/24/2019 04:15 PM

Jack Pine Sprints

Official Results

Posted 5:20 PM


